
Arkansas Rural Health Partnership
Task Force Members 

ARHP Members 
Prefix First Name Last Name Organization Contact Number Email County
Ms. Mellie Bridewell ARHP/CEO 870-265-6553 melliebridewell@arruralhealth.org Chicot
Ms. Lynn Hawkins ARHP/COO 870-734-7055 lynnhawkins@arruralhealth.org Phillips
Ms. Heather Perry ARHP 870-820-1167 heatherperry@arruralhealth.org Bradley
Ms. Jessica Bergeon ARHP  jessicabergeon@arruralhealth.org Drew

Opioid Task Force Members 
Prefix First Name Last Name Organization Contact Number Email County
Dr. Jim Wright Physician Champion 870-265-6458 wrig0027@yahoo.com Chicot
Represenative Jeff Wardlaw State Legislator/Chairman of Public Health 870-226-9501 jeff@jeffwardlaw.com all of Bradley and parts of Ashley, Drew, and Dallas
Mr. Mike Knickerbocker New Beginnings/Executive Director 870-820-8601 knickerbockermike@yahoo.com Bradley
Mr. Steve Henson Bradley County Medical Center CEO 870-226-4302  (o) 501-607-6994 (c) shenson@bcmed.org  Bradley
Ms. Haley Ortiz Arkansas Department of Health 501-661-2193 (o) 501-682-3656 (c) Haley.Ortiz@arkansas.gov Pulaski/State
Ms. Cindy Murphy Arkansas Attorney General 501-682-3651 cindy.murphy@arkansasag.gov Pulaski?State
Ms. Kristina Carnes Arkansas Attorney General 501-682-3651 kristina.carnes@arkansasag.gov Pulaski/State
Dr. Michelle Crouse Owns 8 Pharmacies/consultant 870-265-2220 (o) 870-265-6603 (c) thefunctionalpharmacist@gmail.com Chicot 
Mr. Lelan Stice JRMC/Director of Pharmacy 870-541-7908 (o) 501-442-4657 (c) sticel@jrmc.org Jefferson
Judge Park Eldridge District Court 870-509-0777 (c) bpeldridge@eldridgelaw.net Arkansas
Ms. Christie Lindsey Phoenix Youth & Family Services, Inc. 870-364-1676 clindsey@phoenixyouth.com Ashley
Dr. LeeAnn Scheer Magnolia Regional- Pharmacy Director 870-235-3485 lscheer@magnoliarmc.org Columbia
Ms. Kim Snow Delta Memorial- CNO 870-382-4303 (main hospital) ksnow@deltamem.net Desha
Ms. Crystal Matlock Dallas County Medical Center- Nurse 870-220-1258 cmatlock@dallascountymedicalcenter.com Dallas
Dr. Dana Smith Dallas County Medical Center- Pharmacy Director 870-352-6300 (main hospital) dsmith@dallascountymedicalcenter.com Dallas
Ms. Kimber Knight ADH- Hometown Health Initative Manager 870-270-2056 kimber.knight@arkansas.gov Drew (SE Region 14 Counties)
Ms. Kaytlin Cruce ADH- Public Health Educator 870-308-2427 kaytlin.cruce@arkansas.gov Drew (SE Region 14 Counties)

Mr. Coleman Matthews Quapaw House 870-831-2051 (c) ColemanMatthews@quapawhouseinc.org Drew
Mental Health Task Force Members 

Prefix First Name Last Name Organization Contact Number Email County
Ms. Jaime Pitzer Ashley County Medical Center 870-364-1470 jaime.pitzer@acmconline.org
Ms. Holly Lane Ashley County Medical Center 870-364-1297 holly.lane@acmconline.org
Ms. Sativa Carpenter Options, Inc 870-940-1010 options.inc1989@gmail.com Bradley
Mrs. Elizabeth McKinney Warren School District 870-226-8514 elizabethmckinney@warrensd.org Bradley
Ms. Kelli McTigrit Drew Memorial Health Systems 870-460-3545 kmctigrit@drewmemorial.org Drew  
Dr. Kara Worley Bradley County Medical Center  870-820-6968 kworley2004@aol.com Bradley
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